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7/16/23

1

NR CLUB POIDS
1 WAASSERBELLEG 23090
2 HOLLERECH 19280
3 PEITENG 18060
4 BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 17820
5 FEELEN 17510
6 STEESEL 15470
7 VEINER SPATZMINN 15340
8 ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 15270
9 ALBES EECHTERNOACH 14600

10 GILSDORF 12340
11 KIRCHBERG 11120
12 DIEKIRCH 4930
13 UESCHDREF 2000 3010
14 FRAIZAITFESCHER BEETEBUERG 1570
15 GREVENMACHER ECLUSE 630

TOTAL 190040
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NR NOM CAT CLUB STAND POIDS
1 TIMOSHKINA TATIANA DAM PEITENG 756 3480
2 MUNO ELIANE DAM ALBES EECHTERNOACH 755 3440
3 MORDICONI CARMEN DAM PEITENG 758 2570
4 BERNARD ANOUK DAM FEELEN 757 2440
5 DUSEMANG LILIANE DAM UESCHDREF 2000 760 2130
6 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM GILSDORF 759 2060
7 STRICHARTZ JEANNY (H) DAM FEELEN 753 2050
8 TARAYRE ANNI DAM PEITENG 752 1600

1 REMY GUY LIM STEESEL 420 4650
2 SIEGLER MARC LIM WAASSERBELLEG 418 4310
3 STREVELER DAN LIM PEITENG 409 3040
4 ROSSI ROBERTO LIM STEESEL 422 2580
5 FRANCK PIERRE LIM BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 424 2310
6 MICUCCI GRAZIANO LIM VEINER SPATZMINN 403 2280
7 ALTMANN JOE LIM PEITENG 406 2200
8 JUNG CHARLES LIM ALBES EECHTERNOACH 408 2110
9 MALERBA VITO LIM VEINER SPATZMINN 413 1950

10 ROTONDO VITO LIM HOLLERECH 402 1920
11 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM LIM ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 415 1790
12 GALASSO AMADEO LIM STEESEL 404 1740
13 CHRISTEN RONNY LIM BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 405 1680
14 HANSEN JEAN-PIERRE LIM STEESEL 412 1660
15 MEYER ANDREAS LIM STEESEL 417 1530
16 PANTEGHINI BERNARD LIM HOLLERECH 407 1400
17 LACOUR JEANNOT LIM FEELEN 410 1330
18 GLESENER LUC LIM PEITENG 414 1240
19 SCHLEICH DANIEL LIM FRAIZAITFESCHER BEETEBUERG 401 1150
20 KERB CARLO LIM FRAIZAITFESCHER BEETEBUERG 423 420
21 KARTHEISER GILLES LIM UESCHDREF 2000 421
22 KIRPACH JOS LIM GREVENMACHER ECLUSE 411

1 LACAF ROBERT MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 660 3530
2 MICUCCI TONI MAS VEINER SPATZMINN 655 3070
3 DENELLE ALAIN MAS FEELEN 651 2980
4 KERGER LAURENT MAS WAASSERBELLEG 662 2890
5 DOSTERT RAYMOND MAS STEESEL 656 2820
6 REICHLING PIERRE MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 673 2770
7 PLEIM PAUL MAS GILSDORF 676 2620
8 WOLTER ALAIN MAS GILSDORF 665 2570
9 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 659 2560

10 STEMPER ANDRE MAS STEESEL 675 2440
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11 PLEIM ALY MAS GILSDORF 661 2330
12 KRIEPS DAN MAS GILSDORF 654 2240
13 WOLSFELD DAN MAS FEELEN 668 2200
14 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS GILSDORF 666 2120
15 MOHR NICO MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 672 1800
16 BURAIS MICHEL MAS KIRCHBERG 664 1780
17 SCHERTZ RAYMOND MAS HOLLERECH 674 1630
18 STEFFEN JEAN MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 670 1560
19 BERTINELLI ROMAIN MAS PEITENG 663 1470
20 GRIES CARLO MAS HOLLERECH 652 1440
21 HAAS MARCO MAS BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 671 1170
22 PEFFER PIERROT MAS VEINER SPATZMINN 669 1070
23 DUSEMANG MARCEL MAS UESCHDREF 2000 667 880

1 WEBER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 30 6760
2 MICUCCI GIOVANNI SEN VEINER SPATZMINN 2 4720
3 SCHMITT FERNAND SEN PEITENG 16 4290
4 MEIS FRANCK SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 15 4280
5 GANG STEPHANE SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 32 4020
6 GRIES DAVID SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 28 3930
7 STEIL KARL-HEINZ SEN WAASSERBELLEG 3 3920
8 SIEBENBOUR MARCO SEN FEELEN 21 3880
9 BOSLE GUY SEN DIEKIRCH 29 3570

10 WILMES DAN (H) SEN FEELEN 24 3520
11 SCHAAF STEVE SEN FEELEN 8 3500
12 GRUN JOHN SEN PEITENG 26 3480
13 TARAYRE ALAIN SEN PEITENG 20 3150
14 BERTINELLI DAVID SEN PEITENG 23 3090
15 MICUCCI SALVATORE SEN VEINER SPATZMINN 12 3070
16 RAACH VALENTIN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 18 3050
17 STEIL ARNOLD SEN WAASSERBELLEG 14 3030
18 JADIN SERGE SEN STEESEL 22 2980
19 DEL DEGAN TUN SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 11 2860
20 CONRADY PIT SEN FEELEN 13 2630
21 BERNARD BOB SEN PEITENG 4 2600
22 SCHREINER JEAN SEN PEITENG 5 2550
23 WERNER MARCO SEN ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 19 2500
24 DRAUT YVES SEN PEITENG 9 2490
25 MELCHIOR FRED SEN ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 31 1960
26 WAGNER ERNY SEN WAASSERBELLEG 27 1740
27 FLAMMANG MARC SEN DIEKIRCH 6 1360
28 ZITO ADRIANO SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 7 920
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1 LASCHETTE LEONIE U10 WAASSERBELLEG 425 1850
2 SCHREINER THEO U10 GREVENMACHER ECLUSE 426 630

1 RAACH MAIK U15 WAASSERBELLEG 427 2600
2 OLDAKOWSKI KONSTANTIN U15 GILSDORF 428 1220

1 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 751 2730

1 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH 565 4510
2 THILL LUCIEN VET KIRCHBERG 563 4440
3 THINNES THEO VET HOLLERECH 574 4310
4 HARDT CARLO VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 551 4270
5 LEONARD GASTON VET WAASSERBELLEG 554 4230
6 BRACKER ULF VET WAASSERBELLEG 566 3870
7 PLETGEN VAL VET HOLLERECH 555 3850
8 WINTERSDORF GUY VET PEITENG 552 3660
9 ALDROVANDI MARC VET KIRCHBERG 557 3650

10 ROYER RENE VET FEELEN 556 3630
11 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH 560 3380
12 SEYLER MARTIN VET HOLLERECH 564 3230
13 MOUSEL FRANCOIS (H) VET WAASSERBELLEG 568 2930
14 HANFF FRANCOIS VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 572 2810
15 LACAF WALTER VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 559 2810
16 BEFFORT PAUL VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 573 2800
17 RALINGER LEON VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 569 2710
18 LIBAR FRANCOIS VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 567 2620
19 SCHMIT NICO VET GILSDORF 558 2580
20 KAYL ARMAND (H) VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 575 2330
21 GOERGEN RUDY VET VEINER SPATZMINN 562 2200
22 STEYER NORBERT VET STEESEL 577 2070
23 KIRCHEN CHAREL VET FEELEN 571 1880
24 GRUNEWALD JURGEN VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 561 1390
25 SCHMIT MATHIAS (H) VET KIRCHBERG 576 1250
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NR NOM CAT CLUB STAND POIDS
1 WEBER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 30 6760
2 MICUCCI GIOVANNI SEN VEINER SPATZMINN 2 4720
3 REMY GUY LIM STEESEL 420 4650
4 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH 565 4510
5 THILL LUCIEN VET KIRCHBERG 563 4440
6 THINNES THEO VET HOLLERECH 574 4310
7 SIEGLER MARC LIM WAASSERBELLEG 418 4310
8 SCHMITT FERNAND SEN PEITENG 16 4290
9 MEIS FRANCK SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 15 4280

10 HARDT CARLO VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 551 4270
11 LEONARD GASTON VET WAASSERBELLEG 554 4230
12 GANG STEPHANE SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 32 4020
13 GRIES DAVID SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 28 3930
14 STEIL KARL-HEINZ SEN WAASSERBELLEG 3 3920
15 SIEBENBOUR MARCO SEN FEELEN 21 3880
16 BRACKER ULF VET WAASSERBELLEG 566 3870
17 PLETGEN VAL VET HOLLERECH 555 3850
18 WINTERSDORF GUY VET PEITENG 552 3660
19 ALDROVANDI MARC VET KIRCHBERG 557 3650
20 ROYER RENE VET FEELEN 556 3630
21 BOSLE GUY SEN DIEKIRCH 29 3570
22 LACAF ROBERT MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 660 3530
23 WILMES DAN (H) SEN FEELEN 24 3520
24 SCHAAF STEVE SEN FEELEN 8 3500
25 TIMOSHKINA TATIANA DAM PEITENG 756 3480
26 GRUN JOHN SEN PEITENG 26 3480
27 MUNO ELIANE DAM ALBES EECHTERNOACH 755 3440
28 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH 560 3380
29 SEYLER MARTIN VET HOLLERECH 564 3230
30 TARAYRE ALAIN SEN PEITENG 20 3150
31 BERTINELLI DAVID SEN PEITENG 23 3090
32 MICUCCI TONI MAS VEINER SPATZMINN 655 3070
33 MICUCCI SALVATORE SEN VEINER SPATZMINN 12 3070
34 RAACH VALENTIN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 18 3050
35 STREVELER DAN LIM PEITENG 409 3040
36 STEIL ARNOLD SEN WAASSERBELLEG 14 3030
37 DENELLE ALAIN MAS FEELEN 651 2980
38 JADIN SERGE SEN STEESEL 22 2980
39 MOUSEL FRANCOIS (H) VET WAASSERBELLEG 568 2930
40 KERGER LAURENT MAS WAASSERBELLEG 662 2890
41 DEL DEGAN TUN SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 11 2860
42 DOSTERT RAYMOND MAS STEESEL 656 2820
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43 HANFF FRANCOIS VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 572 2810
44 LACAF WALTER VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 559 2810
45 BEFFORT PAUL VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 573 2800
46 REICHLING PIERRE MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 673 2770
47 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 751 2730
48 RALINGER LEON VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 569 2710
49 CONRADY PIT SEN FEELEN 13 2630
50 PLEIM PAUL MAS GILSDORF 676 2620
51 LIBAR FRANCOIS VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 567 2620
52 RAACH MAIK U15 WAASSERBELLEG 427 2600
53 BERNARD BOB SEN PEITENG 4 2600
54 SCHMIT NICO VET GILSDORF 558 2580
55 ROSSI ROBERTO LIM STEESEL 422 2580
56 MORDICONI CARMEN DAM PEITENG 758 2570
57 WOLTER ALAIN MAS GILSDORF 665 2570
58 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 659 2560
59 SCHREINER JEAN SEN PEITENG 5 2550
60 WERNER MARCO SEN ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 19 2500
61 DRAUT YVES SEN PEITENG 9 2490
62 BERNARD ANOUK DAM FEELEN 757 2440
63 STEMPER ANDRE MAS STEESEL 675 2440
64 PLEIM ALY MAS GILSDORF 661 2330
65 KAYL ARMAND (H) VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 575 2330
66 FRANCK PIERRE LIM BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 424 2310
67 MICUCCI GRAZIANO LIM VEINER SPATZMINN 403 2280
68 KRIEPS DAN MAS GILSDORF 654 2240
69 WOLSFELD DAN MAS FEELEN 668 2200
70 GOERGEN RUDY VET VEINER SPATZMINN 562 2200
71 ALTMANN JOE LIM PEITENG 406 2200
72 DUSEMANG LILIANE DAM UESCHDREF 2000 760 2130
73 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS GILSDORF 666 2120
74 JUNG CHARLES LIM ALBES EECHTERNOACH 408 2110
75 STEYER NORBERT VET STEESEL 577 2070
76 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM GILSDORF 759 2060
77 STRICHARTZ JEANNY (H) DAM FEELEN 753 2050
78 MELCHIOR FRED SEN ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 31 1960
79 MALERBA VITO LIM VEINER SPATZMINN 413 1950
80 ROTONDO VITO LIM HOLLERECH 402 1920
81 KIRCHEN CHAREL VET FEELEN 571 1880
82 LASCHETTE LEONIE U10 WAASSERBELLEG 425 1850
83 MOHR NICO MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 672 1800
84 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM LIM ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 415 1790
85 BURAIS MICHEL MAS KIRCHBERG 664 1780
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86 GALASSO AMADEO LIM STEESEL 404 1740
87 WAGNER ERNY SEN WAASSERBELLEG 27 1740
88 CHRISTEN RONNY LIM BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 405 1680
89 HANSEN JEAN-PIERRE LIM STEESEL 412 1660
90 SCHERTZ RAYMOND MAS HOLLERECH 674 1630
91 TARAYRE ANNI DAM PEITENG 752 1600
92 STEFFEN JEAN MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 670 1560
93 MEYER ANDREAS LIM STEESEL 417 1530
94 BERTINELLI ROMAIN MAS PEITENG 663 1470
95 GRIES CARLO MAS HOLLERECH 652 1440
96 PANTEGHINI BERNARD LIM HOLLERECH 407 1400
97 GRUNEWALD JURGEN VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 561 1390
98 FLAMMANG MARC SEN DIEKIRCH 6 1360
99 LACOUR JEANNOT LIM FEELEN 410 1330

### SCHMIT MATHIAS (H) VET KIRCHBERG 576 1250
### GLESENER LUC LIM PEITENG 414 1240
### OLDAKOWSKI KONSTANTIN U15 GILSDORF 428 1220
### HAAS MARCO MAS BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 671 1170
### SCHLEICH DANIEL LIM FRAIZAITFESCHER BEETEBUERG 401 1150
### PEFFER PIERROT MAS VEINER SPATZMINN 669 1070
### ZITO ADRIANO SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 7 920
### DUSEMANG MARCEL MAS UESCHDREF 2000 667 880
### SCHREINER THEO U10 GREVENMACHER ECLUSE 426 630
### KERB CARLO LIM FRAIZAITFESCHER BEETEBUERG 423 420
### KARTHEISER GILLES LIM UESCHDREF 2000 421
### KIRPACH JOS LIM GREVENMACHER ECLUSE 411

TOTAL 287290
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NR NOM CAT CLUB STAND SEC POIDS
1 MICUCCI GIOVANNI SEN VEINER SPATZMINN 2 1 4720
2 STEIL KARL-HEINZ SEN WAASSERBELLEG 3 1 3920
3 SCHAAF STEVE SEN FEELEN 8 1 3500
4 BERNARD BOB SEN PEITENG 4 1 2600
5 SCHREINER JEAN SEN PEITENG 5 1 2550
6 DRAUT YVES SEN PEITENG 9 1 2490
7 FLAMMANG MARC SEN DIEKIRCH 6 1 1360
8 ZITO ADRIANO SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 7 1 920

1 SCHMITT FERNAND SEN PEITENG 16 2 4290
2 MEIS FRANCK SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 15 2 4280
3 TARAYRE ALAIN SEN PEITENG 20 2 3150
4 MICUCCI SALVATORE SEN VEINER SPATZMINN 12 2 3070
5 RAACH VALENTIN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 18 2 3050
6 STEIL ARNOLD SEN WAASSERBELLEG 14 2 3030
7 DEL DEGAN TUN SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 11 2 2860
8 CONRADY PIT SEN FEELEN 13 2 2630
9 WERNER MARCO SEN ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 19 2 2500

1 WEBER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 30 3 6760
2 GANG STEPHANE SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 32 3 4020
3 GRIES DAVID SEN BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 28 3 3930
4 SIEBENBOUR MARCO SEN FEELEN 21 3 3880
5 BOSLE GUY SEN DIEKIRCH 29 3 3570
6 WILMES DAN (H) SEN FEELEN 24 3 3520
7 GRUN JOHN SEN PEITENG 26 3 3480
8 BERTINELLI DAVID SEN PEITENG 23 3 3090
9 JADIN SERGE SEN STEESEL 22 3 2980

10 MELCHIOR FRED SEN ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 31 3 1960
11 WAGNER ERNY SEN WAASSERBELLEG 27 3 1740

1 STREVELER DAN LIM PEITENG 409 4 3040
2 MICUCCI GRAZIANO LIM VEINER SPATZMINN 403 4 2280
3 ALTMANN JOE LIM PEITENG 406 4 2200
4 JUNG CHARLES LIM ALBES EECHTERNOACH 408 4 2110
5 ROTONDO VITO LIM HOLLERECH 402 4 1920
6 GALASSO AMADEO LIM STEESEL 404 4 1740
7 CHRISTEN RONNY LIM BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 405 4 1680
8 PANTEGHINI BERNARD LIM HOLLERECH 407 4 1400
9 LACOUR JEANNOT LIM FEELEN 410 4 1330

10 SCHLEICH DANIEL LIM FRAIZAITFESCHER BEETEBUERG 401 4 1150
11 KIRPACH JOS LIM GREVENMACHER ECLUSE 411 4

1 REMY GUY LIM STEESEL 420 5 4650
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2 SIEGLER MARC LIM WAASSERBELLEG 418 5 4310
3 ROSSI ROBERTO LIM STEESEL 422 5 2580
4 FRANCK PIERRE LIM BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 424 5 2310
5 MALERBA VITO LIM VEINER SPATZMINN 413 5 1950
6 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM LIM ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 415 5 1790
7 HANSEN JEAN-PIERRE LIM STEESEL 412 5 1660
8 MEYER ANDREAS LIM STEESEL 417 5 1530
9 GLESENER LUC LIM PEITENG 414 5 1240

10 KERB CARLO LIM FRAIZAITFESCHER BEETEBUERG 423 5 420
11 KARTHEISER GILLES LIM UESCHDREF 2000 421 5

1 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 751 6 2730
2 RAACH MAIK U15 WAASSERBELLEG 427 6 2600
3 LASCHETTE LEONIE U10 WAASSERBELLEG 425 6 1850
4 OLDAKOWSKI KONSTANTIN U15 GILSDORF 428 6 1220
5 SCHREINER THEO U10 GREVENMACHER ECLUSE 426 6 630

1 THILL LUCIEN VET KIRCHBERG 563 7 4440
2 HARDT CARLO VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 551 7 4270
3 LEONARD GASTON VET WAASSERBELLEG 554 7 4230
4 PLETGEN VAL VET HOLLERECH 555 7 3850
5 WINTERSDORF GUY VET PEITENG 552 7 3660
6 ALDROVANDI MARC VET KIRCHBERG 557 7 3650
7 ROYER RENE VET FEELEN 556 7 3630
8 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH 560 7 3380
9 SEYLER MARTIN VET HOLLERECH 564 7 3230

10 LACAF WALTER VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 559 7 2810
11 SCHMIT NICO VET GILSDORF 558 7 2580
12 GOERGEN RUDY VET VEINER SPATZMINN 562 7 2200
13 GRUNEWALD JURGEN VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 561 7 1390

1 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH 565 8 4510
2 THINNES THEO VET HOLLERECH 574 8 4310
3 BRACKER ULF VET WAASSERBELLEG 566 8 3870
4 MOUSEL FRANCOIS (H) VET WAASSERBELLEG 568 8 2930
5 HANFF FRANCOIS VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 572 8 2810
6 BEFFORT PAUL VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 573 8 2800
7 RALINGER LEON VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 569 8 2710
8 LIBAR FRANCOIS VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 567 8 2620
9 KAYL ARMAND (H) VET ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 575 8 2330

10 STEYER NORBERT VET STEESEL 577 8 2070
11 KIRCHEN CHAREL VET FEELEN 571 8 1880
12 SCHMIT MATHIAS (H) VET KIRCHBERG 576 8 1250

1 LACAF ROBERT MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 660 9 3530
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2 MICUCCI TONI MAS VEINER SPATZMINN 655 9 3070
3 DENELLE ALAIN MAS FEELEN 651 9 2980
4 KERGER LAURENT MAS WAASSERBELLEG 662 9 2890
5 DOSTERT RAYMOND MAS STEESEL 656 9 2820
6 WOLTER ALAIN MAS GILSDORF 665 9 2570
7 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 659 9 2560
8 PLEIM ALY MAS GILSDORF 661 9 2330
9 KRIEPS DAN MAS GILSDORF 654 9 2240

10 BURAIS MICHEL MAS KIRCHBERG 664 9 1780
11 BERTINELLI ROMAIN MAS PEITENG 663 9 1470
12 GRIES CARLO MAS HOLLERECH 652 9 1440

1 REICHLING PIERRE MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 673 10 2770
2 PLEIM PAUL MAS GILSDORF 676 10 2620
3 STEMPER ANDRE MAS STEESEL 675 10 2440
4 WOLSFELD DAN MAS FEELEN 668 10 2200
5 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS GILSDORF 666 10 2120
6 MOHR NICO MAS ROUSPORT GOODYEAR 672 10 1800
7 SCHERTZ RAYMOND MAS HOLLERECH 674 10 1630
8 STEFFEN JEAN MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 670 10 1560
9 HAAS MARCO MAS BEETEBUREGER FESCHERCLUB 671 10 1170

10 PEFFER PIERROT MAS VEINER SPATZMINN 669 10 1070
11 DUSEMANG MARCEL MAS UESCHDREF 2000 667 10 880

1 TIMOSHKINA TATIANA DAM PEITENG 756 11 3480
2 MUNO ELIANE DAM ALBES EECHTERNOACH 755 11 3440
3 MORDICONI CARMEN DAM PEITENG 758 11 2570
4 BERNARD ANOUK DAM FEELEN 757 11 2440
5 DUSEMANG LILIANE DAM UESCHDREF 2000 760 11 2130
6 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM GILSDORF 759 11 2060
7 STRICHARTZ JEANNY (H) DAM FEELEN 753 11 2050
8 TARAYRE ANNI DAM PEITENG 752 11 1600


